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HRES 504
Recognizing and congratulating the Republic of Poland on the 20th anniversary of the Polish parliamentary
elections on June 4, 1989.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jun 4, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Jun 4, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/504 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (17 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Dingell, John D. [D-MI-15] D · MI Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Kanjorski, Paul E. [D-PA-11] D · PA Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jun 4, 2009

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jun 4, 2009

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jun 4, 2009

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Jun 4, 2009

Rep. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL-10] R · IL Oct 1, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jun 4, 2009
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 4, 2009) 

Congratulates the Republic of Poland on the 20th anniversary of the Polish parliamentary elections, the first free and

democratic election in a Communist-bloc country.

Recognizes that the June 4, 1989, election enabled Solidarity to form the first non-Communist and democratic

government in eastern Europe since 1948.

Commends the Polish people for the courage and commitment to freedom, human dignity, and justice which it showed in

freeing itself from Communism, which greatly contributed to other peoples doing the same.

Actions Timeline

Jun 4, 2009: Introduced in House
Jun 4, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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